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Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Carly Middendorf8439
Top Flight - KY

9.125 9.100 9.1259.275 36.625
4 2 1 2 1

1

Morgan Reed8443
Top Flight - KY

9.100 9.125 8.9009.050 36.175
5 1 3 5 2

2

Claire Geiger8437
Top Flight - KY

9.450 8.975 9.0758.500 36.000
1 4 13 3 3

3

Paris Smiley8408
Gym Unlimited - IN

9.000 8.900 9.2258.450 35.575
6T 5 14 1 4

4

Anna Shea8415
Gym Unlimited - IN

9.175 8.650 9.0008.650 35.475
2T 7 7T 4 5

5

Taylor Archibold8418
Set-10 - IN

9.175 8.550 8.7508.650 35.125
2T 10 7T 8T 6

6

Ruby Jacobs8429
Madison Gym World-IN

8.800 8.350 8.7259.125 35.000
10 12T 2 10 7

7

Alyse Rickey8407
Gym Unlimited - IN

8.650 9.000 8.7008.550 34.900
15T 3 12 11 8

8

Lexi Epperson8436
Top Flight - KY

9.000 8.325 8.6008.950 34.875
6T 14T 4 13 9

9

Taylor Weaver8411
Set-10 - IN

8.750 8.600 8.7508.625 34.725
11 8T 10 8T 10

10

Emily Linder8420
Set-10 - IN

8.700 8.450 8.8258.575 34.550
12T 11 11 7 11

11

Troijhae Dumes8405
Gym Unlimited - IN

8.650 8.700 8.8758.250 34.475
15T 6 16T 6 12

12

Olivia Keating8406
Gym Unlimited - IN

8.700 8.350 8.6258.650 34.325
12T 12T 7T 12 13

13

Samantha Foster8426
Madison Gym World-IN

8.675 8.600 8.0758.800 34.150
14 8T 5 19 14

14

Bella Hoogland8410
Set-10 - IN

9.000 8.075 8.4508.400 33.925
6T 17 15 15 15

15

Aurora Kulp8419
Set-10 - IN

8.900 8.125 7.9757.775 32.775
9 16 19 20 16

16

Tatum Brown8424
Madison Gym World-IN

8.350 8.050 8.1008.250 32.750
18T 18 16T 18 17

17

Ashley Szabo8446
Top Flight - KY

8.100 7.800 8.5508.200 32.650
20 20 18 14 18

18

Allyson Noga8421
Set-10 - IN

8.500 8.325 7.6007.600 32.025
17 14T 20 22 19

19

Nina Orem8440
Top Flight - KY

8.350 7.975 8.3007.000 31.625
18T 19 22 17 20

20

Lanier Cloar8434
Top Flight - KY

6.500 7.700 8.3508.675 31.225
22 21 6 16 21

21
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Kayla Tackett8416
Gym Unlimited - IN

7.650 6.400 7.8507.050 28.950
21 22 21 21 22

22
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Emily Skirvin8431
Madison Gym World-IN

9.100 9.200 9.1008.750 36.150
5 2 7 4 1

1

Alyssa Boothe8404
Gym Unlimited - IN

9.150 8.500 9.3509.050 36.050
4 8 1 1 2T

2T

Ella Surrey8445
Top Flight - KY

9.225 9.250 8.5759.000 36.050
2 1 2 10 2T

2T

Megan Butler8433
Top Flight - KY

9.350 9.025 8.6258.725 35.725
1 3 8 7 4

4

Tama Edmonson8400
Gym Unlimited - IN

9.000 8.775 9.1758.275 35.225
7T 4 13 3 5

5

Alyssa White8417
Gym Unlimited - IN

8.950 8.450 8.6008.975 34.975
9T 10 3 8T 6

6

Claire Tabit8403
Gym Unlimited - IN

9.050 7.800 9.2008.800 34.850
6 16 4T 2 7

7

Taylor Wimsatt8447
Top Flight - KY

9.175 8.350 8.6008.675 34.800
3 12 9 8T 8

8

Lydia Bladen8423
Madison Gym World-IN

8.950 8.475 8.6758.600 34.700
9T 9 10 6 9

9

Riley Rolfsen8401
Gym Unlimited - IN

8.950 7.500 8.9258.775 34.150
9T 19 6 5 10

10

Mackenzie Stroud8422
Set-10 - IN

8.800 8.000 8.5008.800 34.100
14T 15 4T 11T 11

11

Mercedes Graves8427
Madison Gym World-IN

9.000 8.700 8.0508.200 33.950
7T 6 14 19 12

12

Kyla Keeylen8413
Gym Unlimited - IN

8.675 8.075 8.5008.400 33.650
18 13 12 11T 13

13

Lauren Green8428
Madison Gym World-IN

8.775 8.025 8.1008.525 33.425
16 14 11 16T 14

14

Grace Moffitt8414
Gym Unlimited - IN

8.950 7.700 8.0758.075 32.800
9T 18 15 18 15

15

Briana Pierson8441
Top Flight - KY

8.800 8.725 8.1007.100 32.725
14T 5 20 16T 16

16

Olivia Putnam8442
Top Flight - KY

8.750 7.750 8.2257.550 32.275
17 17 18 14 17

17

Zoe Sullivan8402
Gym Unlimited - IN

8.450 8.425 7.7007.650 32.225
20 11 17 20 18

18

Emily Hicks8409
Gym Unlimited - IN

8.550 7.250 8.1507.850 31.800
19 20 16 15 19

19

Lexie Nay8430
Madison Gym World-IN

8.375 6.150 8.4007.525 30.450
21 21 19 13 20

20

Dominique Rooney-Fernan8444
Top Flight - KY

8.900 8.550 0.0006.550 24.000
13 7 21 21 21

21
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Alexia Zale8491
Flip N Twist - OH

8.850 9.225 9.3008.950 36.325
12T 1 4 2T 1

1

Annabelle Jacobs8459
Flip N Twist - OH

9.125 9.025 9.0259.125 36.300
4 2T 1 4 2

2

Breannah Vonstein8489
Flip N Twist - OH

9.200 8.000 9.4759.100 35.775
1 16 2 1 3

3

Hannah Tolley8450
GymQuest - OH

9.150 8.100 9.3009.025 35.575
2T 14T 3 2T 4

4

Rachel Wiese8451
GymQuest - OH

9.100 8.650 8.9508.525 35.225
5 6 10 6 5

5

Callie Feldsien8493
Platinum - IN

9.050 9.000 8.5508.450 35.050
6 4T 12 12 6

6

Jordan DaCosta-gomez8473
GymQuest - OH

8.825 8.600 8.6008.725 34.750
16T 7 7 11 7

7

Ashtyn Evans8467
Tri-State - IN

8.950 8.225 8.7258.825 34.725
8T 12 5 8 8

8

Samantha McWhorter8464
Flip N Twist - OH

8.975 8.150 9.0008.550 34.675
7 13 9 5 9

9

Mailee Sherman8483
The Flip Zone - IN

8.950 8.300 8.8008.500 34.550
8T 11 11 7 10

10

Elizabeth Arnold8425
Flip N Twist - OH

8.750 8.375 8.6508.675 34.450
18T 10 8 9T 11

11

Lia Thomas8476
Platinum - IN

8.925 9.000 8.1008.225 34.250
11 4T 14 17T 12

12

Alexis Robinson8480
The Flip Zone - IN

9.150 8.525 8.6507.600 33.925
2T 8 21T 9T 13

13

Kylie Filo8461
Platinum - IN

8.825 8.100 8.1508.800 33.875
16T 14T 6 16 14

14

Kylie Britton8469
GymQuest - OH

8.950 8.425 8.4007.900 33.675
8T 9 20 13 15

15

Cara Chivington8472
GymQuest - OH

8.750 9.025 8.3507.250 33.375
18T 2T 23 14 16

16

Kayla Gott8465
The Flip Zone - IN

8.850 7.875 8.1008.000 32.825
12T 17T 18 17T 17

17

Amanda Purnick8484
NIGC - IN

8.850 7.600 8.0508.100 32.600
12T 20 16 20 18T

18T

Abby Walton8482
NIGC - IN

8.750 7.350 8.0758.425 32.600
18T 22 13 19 18T

18T

Brooke Farley8463
The Flip Zone - IN

8.450 7.875 8.0007.600 31.925
22 17T 21T 21 20

20

Samantha Heitert8468
The Flip Zone - IN

8.850 6.300 8.2508.200 31.600
12T 23 15 15 21

21
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Terrynn Armstrong8454
The Flip Zone - IN

8.600 7.650 7.1507.975 31.375
21 19 19 23 22T

22T

Jenna Cruz8497
NIGC - IN

8.100 7.550 7.6758.050 31.375
23 21 17 22 22T

22T
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Zoe Blevins8453
Flip N Twist - OH

9.050 9.250 9.3009.250 36.850
7T 3 3 4 1

1

Rachel Hofstetter8470
Platinum - IN

8.900 9.150 8.9509.175 36.175
14T 4 5 8 2

2

Micah Estes8457
Flip N Twist - OH

8.900 9.275 9.1508.800 36.125
14T 1T 9 5 3

3

Josie Andres8492
Flip N Twist - OH

9.200 8.100 9.3509.300 35.950
3* 21 2 1T 4T

4T

Tracy Roy8481
The Flip Zone - IN

9.200 9.025 8.8008.925 35.950
3* 7T 6T 12T 4T

4T

Olivia Trinks8479
Platinum - IN

9.250 8.550 9.1008.650 35.550
2 16 12T 6T 6

6

Mya Fegaras8460
Platinum - IN

9.000 9.275 8.8008.425 35.500
11 1T 16 12T 7

7

Grace Healy8486
NIGC - IN

8.850 8.675 8.6009.350 35.475
17T 14 1 16T 8

8

Krista Bendix8456
Platinum - IN

8.625 9.025 8.9008.875 35.425
23 7T 8 9T 9

9

Bryn Jackson8471
Platinum - IN

9.050 8.875 9.1008.325 35.350
7* 10* 18 6T 10T

10T

Ally Leal8496
Platinum - IN

9.050 8.875 8.7758.650 35.350
7* 10* 12T 14 10T

10T

Grace Hicks8458
Flip N Twist - OH

8.925 9.050 9.3507.950 35.275
13 6 26 1T 12

12

Sydney Whitehill8490
Flip N Twist - OH

8.975 8.275 8.7509.200 35.200
12 19 4 15 13

13

Olivia Mayleben8462
Flip N Twist - OH

8.750 8.575 9.3258.475 35.125
19 15 15 3 14

14

Jayden Aurs8455
The Flip Zone - IN

9.025 8.925 8.9008.225 35.075
10 9 21T 9T 15

15

Emily Extin8487
NIGC - IN

9.150 8.500 8.1008.925 34.675
5T 17 6T 25 16

16

Laura Shay Hary8474
GymQuest - OH

9.400 8.825 8.2758.100 34.600
1 12 24 23 17

17

Teagan Lindsay8485
NIGC - IN

9.150 7.800 8.8758.700 34.525
5T 25 10* 11 18T

18T

Rachel Kaminski8495
Platinum - IN

8.400 9.125 8.3008.700 34.525
26 5 10* 22 18T

18T

Lauren Wingard8452
Platinum - IN

8.700 8.800 8.2508.300 34.050
20T 13 19T 24 20

20

Caitlin Walker8488
The Flip Zone - IN

8.875 8.400 8.4507.900 33.625
16 18 27 19 21

21
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Emma Sells8475
Platinum - IN

8.700 8.000 8.5758.175 33.450
20T 22T 23 18 22

22

Stephanie Reith8449
GymQuest - OH

8.600 7.550 8.6008.575 33.325
24 27 14 16T 23

23

Kylie Turner8448
Central Illinois

8.850 7.925 8.3757.875 33.025
17T 24 28 20 24

24

Kylie Harrison8494
Platinum - IN

8.350 8.200 8.0508.300 32.900
27 20 19T 26 25

25

Melina Condie8478
NIGC - IN

8.700 8.000 7.8508.225 32.775
20T 22T 21T 28 26

26

Mallory Bushue8477
NIGC - IN

8.550 7.300 8.3508.000 32.200
25 28 25 21 27

27

Audrey Neyer8466
Flip N Twist - OH

8.150 7.700 7.9508.350 32.150
28 26 17 27 28

28
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Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 111.200 27.525 27.750 27.750 28.1751 Flip N Twist - OH
13 1 1

8453 Zoe Blevins 9.250 9.250
8457 Micah Estes 9.275
8458 Grace Hicks 9.350
8459 Annabelle Jacobs 9.125
8489 Breannah Vonstein 9.200 9.475
8490 Sydney Whitehill 9.200
8491 Alexia Zale 9.225
8492 Josie Andres 9.200 9.300 9.350

X 109.925 28.025 27.475 27.325 27.1002 Top Flight - KY
41 3 2

8433 Megan Butler 9.350
8437 Claire Geiger 9.450 9.075
8439 Carly Middendorf 9.100 9.275 9.125
8443 Morgan Reed 9.125 9.050 8.900
8445 Ella Surrey 9.225 9.250 9.000

X 108.900 27.350 27.550 26.850 27.1503 Platinum - IN
36 2 4

8456 Krista Bendix 8.875
8460 Mya Fegaras 9.275
8461 Kylie Filo 8.800
8470 Rachel Hofstetter 9.150 9.175 8.950
8471 Bryn Jackson 9.050 9.100
8479 Olivia Trinks 9.250 9.100
8495 Rachel Kaminski 9.125
8496 Ally Leal 9.050

X 108.650 27.375 26.675 26.825 27.7754 Gym Unlimited - IN
24T 4 5

8400 Tama Edmonson 8.775
8403 Claire Tabit 9.050 8.800 9.200
8404 Alyssa Boothe 9.150 9.050 9.350
8407 Alyse Rickey 9.000
8408 Paris Smiley 8.900 9.225
8415 Anna Shea 9.175
8417 Alyssa White 8.975
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X 107.325 27.650 26.500 26.325 26.8505 GymQuest - OH
52 5T 7

8449 Stephanie Reith 8.575
8450 Hannah Tolley 9.150 9.025 9.300
8451 Rachel Wiese 9.100 8.650 8.950
8472 Cara Chivington 9.025
8473 Jordan DaCosta-gomez 8.725 8.600
8474 Laura Shay Hary 9.400 8.825

X 106.725 27.050 26.500 26.675 26.5006 Madison Gym World-IN
6T9 5T 6

8423 Lydia Bladen 8.950 8.675
8426 Samantha Foster 8.600 8.800
8427 Mercedes Graves 9.000 8.700
8429 Ruby Jacobs 9.125 8.725
8431 Emily Skirvin 9.100 9.200 8.750 9.100

X 106.000 27.375 26.475 25.650 26.5007 The Flip Zone - IN
6T4T 7 9

8455 Jayden Aurs 9.025 8.925 8.225 8.900
8480 Alexis Robinson 9.150 8.525
8481 Tracy Roy 9.200 9.025 8.925 8.800
8483 Mailee Sherman 8.500 8.800

X 105.125 27.150 25.175 26.975 25.8258 NIGC - IN
97 9 3

8477 Mallory Bushue 8.350
8478 Melina Condie 8.000
8485 Teagan Lindsay 9.150 8.700 8.875
8486 Grace Healy 8.850 8.675 9.350 8.600
8487 Emily Extin 9.150 8.500 8.925

X 105.075 27.075 25.600 26.075 26.3259 Set-10 - IN
88 8 8

8410 Bella Hoogland 9.000
8411 Taylor Weaver 8.600 8.625 8.750
8418 Taylor Archibold 9.175 8.550 8.650 8.750
8419 Aurora Kulp 8.900
8420 Emily Linder 8.450 8.825
8422 Mackenzie Stroud 8.800




